www.wimesure.fr  •  info@wimesure.fr  • 01 30 47 22 00
Ph
ot
os
 n
on
 c
on

20
21
ORDER CODE
ACCESSORIES
PAXI0020 Voltage supply: 85 to 250 VAC
PAXI0030 Voltage supply: 11 to 36 VDC/24 VAC
Plug-in cards Software
PAXCDC10 Serial communication card RS485 Crimson 2 on request
PAXCDC20 Serial communication card RS232, terminal on request
PAXUSB00 Interface card USB
PAXCDC50 Interface card PROFIBUS-DP Packages
PAXCDL10 Analog output card SFCRUSB1  includes USB plug-in card PAXUSB00
PAXCDS10 Dual relay, Form-C, normally open & closed  USB interface cable
PAXCDS20 Quad relay, Form-A, normally open only  Software Crimson 2
PAXCDS30 Quad sinking NPN open collector
PAXCDS40 Quad sourcing PNP open collector
PAXCDC2C Serial communication card RS232, 9 pole SUB-D connector
Miscellaneous Housings
PAXLBK10 Units label kit GEH0IP65 Aluminium housing, IP65
Pre-adjustment according to customer demands TG9648 Table housing